ITEM
0001A

00012A

0001AB

0001B

0001BA

0001BB

0001cC

ooolca

0001CB
0001D
0001E
0001F

-0001G

v

@r

DESCRIPTION
LEASE OF ONE

CUTTERED HYRDAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 20-INCH
DIA), W/ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FEET

FIRST 1,500 HOURS

OVER 1,500 HOURS

LEASE OF ONE

CUTTERHD HYDRAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 24-INCH
DIA), W/ ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FT,

FIRST 1,042 HOURS

OVER 1,042 HOURS

LEASE OF ONE

CPTTERHD HYDRAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 24-INCH
DIA), W/ ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FT,&
W/UNDERWATER PUMP

FIRST 868 HOURS

OVER 868 HOURS
MOBILIZATION

DEMOBILIZATION
REMOBILIZATION

TOWING SERVICE
UPSTREAM

Al

LEASE OF ONE CUTTERHEAD HYDRAULIC PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT LESS THAN 20-INCH DIAMETER) ,
FULLY OPERATED WITH ATTENDANT PLANT AND PERSONNEL, WITH A DRAFT NOT TO EXCEED 9 FEET, FOR CONSTRUCTION AND

QTY

1,500

1,500

1,042

1,042

868

868

100

uU/M

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR
LS
LS
EA

MI

PINE BLUFF SAND
AND GRAVEL CO.,

INC.

u/p

$N/A

$N/A

$990.00

$990.00

$N/A

SN/A
FOR
FOR

$10,000.00

$40.00

AMOUNT

$N/A

$N/A

$1,031,580.00

$1,031,580.00

$N/A

SN/A
$475,00.00
$ 1.00
$ 30,000.00

$4,000.00

PENTZIEN, INC.
u/p AMOUNT
$ 966.00 $1,449,000.00
528.00 792,000.00
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A '
N/A N/A
FOR $655,000.00
FOR $ 20,000.00
$7,000.00 $21,000.00
$50.00 $ 5,000.00

MAINTENANCE DREDGING WITHIN THE VICKSBURG DISTRICT AND ADJACENT DISTRICTS
IFB NO. DACW38-01-B-0015 (6 Amendments)

GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
u/p AMOUNT
$N/A $N/a
$N/A $N/A
$885.00 $922,170.00
$885.00 $922,170.00
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
FOR 117,300.00
FOR 93,700.00
$9,700.00 29,100.00
81.00 8,100.00



0001H TOWING SERVICE
DOWNSTREAM
0001J SHORECREW
0001K SHORELINE
0001L OPTIONAL ITEM

REMOVAL OF ROCK
AND OTHER DEBRIS

\

0001M OPTIONAL ITEM
MOBILIZATION &
DEMOBILZATION OF
ROCK EXCAVATIONG
EQUIPMENT (EST)

0001N OPTIONAL ITEM
UPSTREAM MOVEMENT
OF ROCK EXCAVATING
EQUIPMENT (EST)

0001p OPTIONAL ITEM
DOWNSTREAM
MOVEMENT OF ROCK
EXCAVATING EQUIPMENT
(EST)

TOTAL BASE PERIOD BIDS

100

30

3000

20,000

100

100

MI

DA

LF

MI

MI

$20.00

$500.00

$.50

$ 5.00

$ 5,000.00

$ 30.00

$ 15.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,500.00

$100,000.00

$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

$ 2,710,161.00

40.00 4,000.00
500.00 15,000.00
.50 1,500.00
2.50 50,000.00
5,000.00 15,000.00
48.00 4,800.00
30.00 3,000.00

$ 3,035,300.00

41.00

2,500.00

.90

7.60

15,120.00

98.50

49.00

4,100.00

75,000.00

2,700.00

152,000.00

45,360.00

9,850.00

4,900.00

$2,386,450.00



ITEM
0002a

0002AA

0002AB

00028

0002BA

0002BB

0002¢C

0002ca

0002CB
0002D
0002E
0002F

0002G

DESCRIPTION
LEASE OF ONE

LEASE OF ONE CUTTERHEAD, HYDRAULIC PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT LESS THAN 20-INCH DIAMETER),
FULLY OPERATED WITH ATTENDANT PLANT AND PERSONNEL, WITH A DRAFT NOT TO EXCEED 9 FEET, FOR CONSTRUCTION AND
MAINTENANCE DREDGING WITHIN THE VICKSBURG DISTRICT AND ADJACENT DISTRICTS
IFB NO. DACW38-01-B-0015 (6 Amendments)

PINE ELUFF SAND

AND GRAVEL CO., INC.
QTY u/M u/p AMOUNT u/p

PENTZIEN, INC. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
AMOUNT u/pP AMOUNT

CUTTERHD HYRDAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 20-INCH
DIA) , W/ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FEET

FIRST 1,500 HOURS

OVER 1,500 HOURS

LEASE OF ONE

1,500

1,500

CUTTERHD HYDRAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 24-INCH
DIA), W/ ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FT,

FIRST 1,042 HOURS

OVER 1,042 HOURS

LEASE OF ONE

1,042

1,042

CYTTERHD HYDRAULIC,
PIPELINE DREDGE (NOT
LESS THAN 24-INCH
DIA), W/ ATTENDANT
PLANT, & WITH DRAFT
NOT TO EXCEED 9 FT, &
W/UNDERWATER PUMP

FIRST 868 HOURS 868

OVER 868 HOURS
MOBILIZATION

DEMOBILIZATION
REMOBILIZATION

TOWING SERVICE
UPSTREAM

868

100

HR

HR

HR

HR
HR

LS
LS

MI

$N/A

$N/A

$992.00

$992.00

$N/A

$N/A

FOR

FOR
$10,000.00

$40.00

$N/A

$N/A

$1,034,185.00

$1,034,185.00

$N/A

$N/A
$1.00
$ 168,000.00
$ 30,000.00

$4,000.00

$ 923.00

$ 528.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

FOR

FOR
$7,000.00

$50.00

1,384,500.00

792,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

‘N/A
$ 20,000.00
$135,000.00
$ 21,000.00

$ 5,000.00

$N/A

$N/A

885.00

885.00

N/A

N/A
FOR
FOR
9,700.00

81.00

$N/A

$N/A

922,170.00

922,170.00

N/A

N/A
117,300.00
93,700.00
29,100.00

8,100.00



‘00024

00027

0002K

ooo02L

0002M

0002N

ooo2p

>

TOWING SERVICE
DOWNSTREAM

SHORECREW
SHORELINE

OPTIONAL ITEM
REMOVAL OF ROCK
AND OTHER DEBRIS

OPTIONAL ITEM
MOBILIZATION &
DEMOBILZATION OF
ROCK EXCAVATIONG
EQUIPMENT (EST)

OPTIONAL ITEM
UPSTREAM MOVEMENT
OF ROCK EXCAVATING
EQUIPMENT (EST)

OPTIONAL ITEM
DOWNSTREAM

MOVEMENT OF ROCK
EXCAVATING EQUIPMENT
(EST)

TOTAL OPTION PERIOD BIDS

100

30

3,000

20,000

100

100

TOTAL BASE AND OPTION PERIOD BIDS

I CERTIFY raAT I HAVE OPENED, READ AND RECORDED
ON THIS ABSTRACT ALL OFFERS RECEIVED IN RESPONSE

TO THE SOLICITATION.

MI

DA

MI

MI

$20

$500.

$ 5.

$ 5,000.

$30

$ 15.

.00

00

.50

00

00

.00

00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,500.00

$100,000.00

$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

$ 2,408,371.00

$ 5,118,532.00

$40.00 4,000.00
$500.00 15,000.00

$ .50 1,500.00
2.50 50,000.00
5,000 15,000.00
48.00 4,800.00
30.00 3,000.00

$2,450,800.00

$5,486,100.00

41.00 4,100.
2,500.00 75,000.
.90 2,700.

7.60 152,000.
15,120.00 45,360.
98.50 9,850
49.00 4,900.

$2,386,450.00

$4,772,900.00

00

00

00

.00

00



